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Pham's Sandwich Shop
Vietnamese Baguettes

(Banh My)
All sandwiches are dressed with

pickles, carrots, cucumbers, cilantro
and home made mayo, served with

fries.
P1. Pham's Special (Pork Loin
& Ham pate.

$13.19

P2. Pork Meatball Sandwich $11.89
P3. Garlic Chicken Sandwich $11.89
P4. Smoked Turkey Sandwich$11.89
P5. Lemongrass Beef
Sandwich

$13.39

P6. Grilled Shrimp Sandwich $13.39
P7. Porkchop Sandwich $11.89
P8. Mushroom & Tofu
Sandwich

$11.89

P9. Roasted Eggplant
Sandwich

$11.89

P11. Italian Pork Sausage
Sandwich

$11.89

Spring Rolls / Egg Rolls
(Goi cuon/Cha gio

F1. Fresh Spring Rolls with
Prawn (2 rolls)

$8.19

F2. Fresh Spring Rolls with
Pork (2 rolls)

$8.19

F3. Fresh Spring Rolls with
avocado (2 rolls)

$8.19

F4. Fresh Spring Rolls with
Mushrooms & Tofu (2 rolls)

$8.19

F5. Fresh Spring Rolls with
Eggs (2 rolls)

$8.19

F6. Egg Rolls $9.29
F7. Crawfish Rangoon (4pc) $8.19
F8. Fried or Steamed
Dumplings

$8.19

American Appetizers
A1. French Fries $8.19
A2. Chicken wings (6pc) $10.59

Fried chicken wings with a
delicious house seasoning.

A3. Chicken Fingers (3pc) $10.59
Fried chicken wings with a

delicious house seasoning.

Salads
All salads are made with cucumber,
lettuce, carrot, pickles, peanuts and

shallots, served with fish sauce.
S1. Cucumber Salad $13.19
S2. Chicken Salad $15.59
S3. Pork Chop Salad $15.59
S4. Beef Salad $15.59
S5. Veggie Salad with Tofu &
Mushrooms

$15.59

S6. Grilled Shrimp Salad $15.59

Viet Dried Noodles

Viet Bibimbap
Served with Steamed rice, seaweed,

lettuce, pickle, cucumber, herbs,
peanuts, fried onion and egg.

VB1. Viet Bibimbap with
Chicken

$17.49

VB2. Viet Bibimbap with Pork $17.49
VB3. Viet Bibimbap with Beef $18.69
VB4. Viet Bibimbap with Shrimp$18.69
VB5. Viet Bibimbap with
Mushrooms & Tofu

$14.45

VB6. Salmon Bibimbap $22.49

Pho (Viet Noodle Soup)
PH1. Combination Pho $18.79

Brisket, rare beef, and beef balls
PH2. Brisket Pho $17.49
PH3 Rare Beef Pho $17.49
PH4. Meat Balls Pho $17.49
PH5. Shrimp Pho $18.19
PH6. Chicken Pho $17.49
PH7. Beef Spicy Noodle $18.79

Vermicelli Noodles
N1. Pork Chop & Fried egg rolls$17.49
N2. Grilled Shrimp Pad Thai $18.79
N3. Garlic Chicken & Fried Egg$16.89
N4. Beef & Fried Egg $17.49
N5 Mushroom & Tofu Pad Thai $17.49
N6. Roasted Eggplant $16.19
N7. Salmon & Egg Rolls $22.49

Pham's Special Menu
Shaking Beef $20.59

Bell pepper, tomato, and
mushrooms. Served with steamed
rice.

Tom Yum Soup $18.19
Chicken or Shrimp, coconut milk,

mushrooms, lemon grass and
galangal.

Pad Woon Sen $18.19
Beef or Chicken or Shrimp, grass

noodle, tomato, and bell pepper.
Red or Yellow Curry $20.59

Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Tofu &
mushrooms with potatoes, bamboo
shoots & coconut milk.

Bottle Drinks
20 oz Bottles

Coke $3.13
Diet Coke $3.13
Coke Zero $3.13
Dr. Pepper $3.13
Smart Water $3.13
Barq's Root Beer $3.13

Vietnamese Coffee
Dinks are 20 oz cups

C1. Iced Coffee $7.49
C2. Hot Coffee $7.49
C3. Iced Hazelnut Coffee $8.69
C4. Iced Salted Caramel Coffee $8.69

Yogurt Drinks
Dinks are 20 oz cups

Y1. Plain Yogurt Drink $6.29
Y2. Strawberry Yogurt Drink $7.49
Y3. Lychee Yogurt Drink $7.49
Y4. Peach Yogurt Drink $7.49
Y5. Passion fruit Yogurt Drink $7.49
Y6. Mano Yogurt Drink $7.49

Fresh Juice
Dinks are 20 oz cups

J1. Apple Juice $8.09
J2. Orange Juice $8.09
J3. Carrot Juice $8.09
J4. Antioxidants Juice $9.19

A mix of Apple, Orange, & Carrot
juice.

J5. ABC Juice $9.19
A mix of Apple, Beetroot, & Carrot

Juice.
J6. Avocado Smoothie $9.19

Boba Tea
Dinks are 20 oz cups

BT1. Milk Tea Boba Tea $8.79
BT2. Iced Lemon Tea $5.69
BT3. Jasmine Tea $3.95

Soft Drinks
Dinks are 20 oz cups

SD1. Strawberry Soda $7.29
SD2. Lychee Soda $7.29
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Rice Plates
Steamed rice or Home Made Fried

Rice
R1. Lemongrass Pork Chop
with Egg

$15.59

R2. Lemongrass Chicken with
Egg

$15.59

R3. Grilled Shrimp with Egg $17.09
R4. Stir fry Beef with Egg $17.09
R5. Short Rib Rice Plate with
Egg

$25.59

R7. Shrimp Fried Rice $18.09
R6. Grilled Salmon with Egg $21.89
R8. Chicken Fried Rice $18.09
R9. Beef Fried Rice $18.09
R10. Mushroom & Tofu Fried
Rice

$18.09

SD3. Peach Soda $7.29
SD4. Mango Soda $7.29
SD5. Pomelo Soda $7.29
SD6. Passionfruit Soda $7.29
SD7. Lemon Soda $7.29
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